3Lander Enduro Race 2022 x Maciag Offroad
Nauders/Osterreich / 26.08.2022-28.08.2022

Kletzander, Rosalie 000: 1:23:13.58
[]: 182
Enduro 00000: 320 (of 572)
O00000: 55:57.01

aaan: O0000: 9(of 25)
Women 0ooooo0: 1:10:44.72
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Prolog 1:12.17 12 0:08.43 428 0:19.69 1:12.17 12 0:08.43 428 0:19.69
Stage 1 10:24.87 10 2:04.92 410 4:20.12 11:37.04 10 2:13.35 413 4:38.03
Stage 2 7:31.53 8 1:04.46 326 2:31.74 19:08.57 9 3:16.37 369 7:03.08
Stage 3 12:42.50 13 2:06.62 406 4:04.96 31:51.07 10 5:22.99 381 11:07.98
Stage 4 15:35.78 8 3:24.98 325 6:14.50 47:26.85 10 8:47.97 349 17:07.14
Stage 6 7:38.98 12 1:22.29 396 2:32.98 55:05.83 10 10:10.26 350 19:40.12
Stage 7 11:47.01 4 0:20.31 271 2:22.23 1:06:52.84 9 10:23.62 333 21:50.59
Stage 8 9:30.53 8 1:07.58 340 2:50.33 1:16:23.37 9 11:31.20 324 24:34.66
Stage 9 6:50.21 9 1:13.19 332 2:46.53 1:23:13.58 9 12:28.86 320 27:16.57
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